U.S. Tsubaki Power Transmission, LLC
U.S. Tsubaki Holdings, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters
301 E. Marquardt Dr.
Wheeling, IL 60090 USA
Toll Free: 800.323.7790
Phone: 847.459.9500
Fax: 847.459.9515

Item #
Motor HP 230
VAC
Motor HP 460
VAC
Load Current
Setting Range
Weight Quantity
TSBSB10 2 to 3 hp 3 to 5 hp 1 to 12 A
0.440
lb
0.20 kg
1
TSBSB30 5 to 7 hp 7 to 15 hp 3 to 30 A
0.440
lb
0.20 kg
1
TSBSB60 10 to 15 hp 20 to 30 hp 5 to 60 A
0.440
lb
0.20 kg
1
TSBSB100 20 to 25 hp 40 to 60 hp 10 to 100 A
1.540
lb
0.70 kg
1
TSBSB200 30 to 50 hp 70 to 120 hp 20 to 200 A
1.540
lb
0.70 kg
1
TSBSB300 60 to 100 hp 150 to 175 hp 30 to 300 A
1.540
lb
0.70 kg
1